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BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

LOVE I N ACTI ON | NTERNATI ONAL

AGRI - AFC

SAVVY DEVELOPERS, LLC
SAVVY DEVELOPERS, LLC

THORNTON, MARKI TA

CWs, LLC

SANDERS CONSTRUCTI ON
FERRELL, FAY

PALM, RI CHARD AND HAYLEY
CWs, LLC

CWs LLC

JOHN AND TERI WAGNER
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS
bob smith

DELONEY CONSTRUCTI ON
CWs, LLC

CWS LLC

TARA HUBBARD CONSTRUCTI ON COMP

CWS LLC

CWS LLC

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATI ON REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMI T #

2000000891
1900004123

2000001542
2000002082
2000002237

2000002105
2000002144
2000002164
2000002229
2000002231
2000002238
2000002247
2000002262
2000002263
2000002275
2000002303
2000002325
2000002333
2000002372
2000002396
2000002397

| SSUED
DATE

5/ 15/ 20
5/29/20

5/01/20
5/01/ 20
5/08/ 20

5/08/20
5/07/20
5/06/20
5/ 15/ 20
5/08/20
5/ 11/ 20
5/ 13/ 20
5/ 13/ 20
5/ 13/ 20
5/ 13/ 20
5/ 20/ 20
5/ 18/ 20
5/ 18/ 20
5/ 22/ 20
5/28/20
5/28/20

ADDRESS
SUBDI VI SI ON

115 S8 LENA ST
356 E INEZ RD

375 HEADLAND AVE
110 YURI DR

1010 E NEWION ST BLD 1010
LI NCOLN PARK

306 BILLINGS TRL

120 SUGARBERRY RD
1751 OMUSSEE RD

5010 COLUMBI A HWY
113 LI TCHFI ELD DR
100 W NTERBERRY RD
215 GLEN OAKS DR

212 GLEN OAKS DR

404 BILLINGS TRL

504 W FRANKLI N ST
URBAN RENEWEL PROJ OF DOTHAN
804 PEPPERRI DGE RD
106 ALLENDALE CT

106 BLUFFTON RD

211 ROYAL ORLEANS CT
108 BLUFFTON RD

230 DAPHNE DR

SEWER?
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Page

PERMI T
VALUATI ON

21,000

5,200,000

297,898
212,617
210,971
384,877
291, 263
228,182
222,776
227,508
324,755
182,032
218,907
364,015
216,769
255,971
217,166
318,372
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PERMI T OWNER NAME

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATI ON REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMI T # | SSUED ADDRESS
DATE SUBDI VI SI ON

TYPE
APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCI AL NEW
RLGN = RELI Gl OUS BUI LDI NG NEW
RN1 = RESI DENTI AL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESI DENTI AL NEW - HOMEBUI LDER

Page

SEWER? PERMI T
VALUATI ON

4,174,079

9,919,979
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