

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	LOVE IN ACTION INTERNATIONAL	2000000891	5/15/20	115 S LENA ST		21,000
COMN	AGRI - AFC	1900004123	5/29/20	356 E INEZ RD	N Y	5,200,000
**						----- 5,221,000
RN1	SAVVY DEVELOPERS, LLC	2000001542	5/01/20	375 HEADLAND AVE	Y	158,993
RN1	SAVVY DEVELOPERS, LLC	2000002082	5/01/20	110 YURI DR	Y	206,914
RN1	THORNTON, MARKI TA	2000002237	5/08/20	1010 E NEWTON ST BLD 1010 LINCOLN PARK	Y	158,993
**						----- 524,900
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000002105	5/08/20	306 BILLINGS TRL	Y	297,898
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000002144	5/07/20	120 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	212,617
RN2	FERRELL, FAY	2000002164	5/06/20	1751 OMUSSEE RD	N	210,971
RN2	PALM, RICHARD AND HAYLEY	2000002229	5/15/20	5010 COLUMBIA HWY	N	384,877
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000002231	5/08/20	113 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	291,263
RN2	CWS LLC	2000002238	5/11/20	100 WINTERBERRY RD	Y	228,182
RN2	JOHN AND TERI WAGNER	2000002247	5/13/20	215 GLEN OAKS DR	Y	222,776
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2000002262	5/13/20	212 GLEN OAKS DR	Y	227,508
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2000002263	5/13/20	404 BILLINGS TRL	Y	324,755
RN2	bob smith	2000002275	5/13/20	504 W FRANKLIN ST URBAN RENEWAL PROJ OF DOTHAN	Y	182,032
RN2	DELONEY CONSTRUCTION	2000002303	5/20/20	804 PEPPERIDGE RD	Y	218,907
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000002325	5/18/20	106 ALLENDALE CT	Y	364,015
RN2	CWS LLC	2000002333	5/18/20	106 BLUFFTON RD	Y	216,769
RN2	TARA HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMP	2000002372	5/22/20	211 ROYAL ORLEANS CT	Y	255,971
RN2	CWS LLC	2000002396	5/28/20	108 BLUFFTON RD	Y	217,166
RN2	CWS LLC	2000002397	5/28/20	230 DAPHNE DR	Y	318,372
**						-----

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
				**		4,174,079
				***		9,919,979

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER